RESOLUTION NO. 22-14

Michael J. Rohal,

Borough Administrator / Clerk

Offered By Councilperson PATRICK	
Seconded By Councilperson	
APPOINTMENT OF A FUND COMMISSIONER TO THE PUBLIC ALLIANCE INSURANCE COVERAGE FUND	
Be It Resolved, by The Borough Of Glen Ridge, County Of Essex, State Of New Jersey, that it hereby appoints Michael J. Rohal as The Fund Commissioner and Irene C. W. Wheat as the Alternate Fund Commissioner to the Public Alliance Insurance Coverage Fund; Be It Further Resolved, that copies of this Resolution be forwarded to the following:	and,
1. Michael J. Rohal (Fund Commissioner)	
2. Irene C. W. Wheat (Alternate Fund Commissioner)	
3. Public Alliance Insurance Coverage Fund	
Certified as a true copy of the Resolution adopted by the Borough Council on the 21st of January 2014.	